Annexurel
ate of C

£ 19012024

Name of the corporate debtor: Raghupati Construction Private Limited ;
Litor s

CIRP: 19/1072023; List of C
i B

SLNo.

Name of ereditor

Detai of chim received

Detais of claim admitted

Amount of contingent

Amount of any

Amount of claim
ot admitted

Amount of

may be setoff

Date of receipt

Amount chimed

Amount of claim|
admitted

Nature of claim

Amount covered by
Security Interest

Amount covered by
guarantee

Whether related
party

voting share

GOPAL KUMAR URF PANKAJ KUMAR

2011203

3,000,000.00

Unsecured

00

No

[

3,000,000

Despitc of reminders, no supporting documents has
been provided by the Claimant. No information or data
has been provided by suspended direcors  x.

ANIUPANWAR

2011203

1360.000.00

Unsecured

[

1360.00000

Despitc of reminders, no supporting docaments bas
been provided by the Claimant. No information or data
has been provided by suspended direcors  x.

ALK PRATAP SINGH

20112003

625,000.00)

Unsecured

[

25,0000

Despit of reminders, no supporting documents has
been provided by the Claimant. No information or data
has been provided by suspended direcors / x

DEEPTI TOMAR

211203

1,000.000.00

2000

Unsecured

1,000.000.00

Despitc of reminders, no supporting docaments bas
been provided by the Claimant. No information or data
has been provided by suspended direcors  x.

SANIEEV KUMAR

201200

3,100,000.00

2000

Unsecured

3,100.000.00

Despitc of reminders, no supporting docaments bas
been provided by the Claimant. No information or data
has been provided by ex management of the Corporate
Debtor and also by the suspended directors of the

OMPAL SINGH

oL12203

4183.00000

Unsecured

[

418300000

1. Clasified as Contingent Clam n view of the
pending Appeal beforc UP REAT.

2 No information or dats has been provided by

MUKESH KUMAR GOEL

on122023

415800000

Unsecured

[

415800000

1 Clasified s Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
Suspended dircetors | ex managerment of the

MAYANK GOEL AND JAGRATI GOEL,

0212203

4200,000.00

Unsecured

[

420000000

- Clasifid as Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
Suspended dircetors | ex managerment of the

ANIP & ANJURASTOGI AND ANIL
KUMAR ARORA

0212203

4903,50000

Unsecured

[

490350000

ificd a5 Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2:No information or data has been provided by
e

MAHIPAL SINGH

0212203

5670,000.00

Unsecured

[

567000000

1. Clasifid as Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal beforc UP REAT.

2 No informaton or data has been provided by
Suspended dircctors /ex management of the
e Debior

RAMESH KUMAR

0212203

10,500,000.00

Unsecured

[

10,500,000.00

Cornoy
1. Clasified as Contingent Clam n view of the
ending Appeal beforc UP REAT.

2 No informaton or data has been provided by
Suspended dircctors / ex management of the
 Cornoate Debior

ASHOK GROVER

0112203

9240,00000

Unsecured

[

924000000

1. Clasified as Contingent Clam n view of the
pending Appeal beforc UP REAT.

2 No informaton or data has been provided by
Suspended dircctors /ex management of the
 Cornoate Debior

DEVANDRA GUPTA & MANISHI GUPTA

0112203

1197000000

Unsecured

[

1197000000

1. Clasified as Contingent Clam n view of the
pending Appeal beforc UP REAT.

2 No information or dats has been provided by

DINESH VERMA

0312203

606575000

Unsecured

[

606575000

1 Clasified s Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
Suspended dircetors | ex managerment of the

SUNITA

04122023

12,700,000.00

Unsecured

oo

12,700,000.00

- Clasifid as Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
Suspended dircetors | ex mansgerment of the

SKRATHI

04122023

2,803,500.00

Unsecured

[

280350000

ificd a5 Contingent Claim n view of the
pending Appesl before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
Suspended dircetors | ex mansgerment of the

KAMLESH CHANDRA RAI

04122023

2,091,500.00

Unsecured

[

209150000

- Clasified as Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
Suspended dircetors | ex managerment of the

RAKESH GUPTA

04122023

3,150000.00

Unsecured

[

315000000

- Clasifid as Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
spended directors / ex managerment of the

SAVITRI

05122023

6000,00000

Unsecured

[

600000000

ificd a5 Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
Suspended dircetors | ex management of the

PRAHBHAT AGARWAL ( SON & LEGAL
HEIR OF LATE SHANTI AGARWAL)

05122023

585000000

Unsecured

[

588000000

- Clasifid as Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
Suspended dircetors | ex managerment of the

PRAHBHAT AGARWAL ( SON & LEGAL
HEIR OF LATE RN AGARWAL)

05122023

861000000

Unsecured

[

61000000

- Clasified as Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
Suspended dircetors | ex management of the

NEELIMA AGARWAL

05122023

481080000

Unsecured

[

481080000

ificd a5 Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
Suspended dircetors | ex management of the

PRAHBHAT AGARWAL

05122023

313750000

Unsecured

[

313750000

- Clasified as Contingent Claim in view of the
pending Appeal before UP REAT.

2. No information or daa has been provided by
uspended di management of the

TOTAL

T

119,158,500

Tom

000%

1007355000

5.085.000.00




